Reversing Secondary Belt Cleaner
The Flexco R-Type® Secondary Belt Cleaner can be used on single-direction and reversing belts and is designed
to be positioned just off the head pulley to remove chips and bark from the belt. Stand-alone, or when used in
conjunction with a precleaner, the R-Type cleaner is a reliable choice for maintaining a highly efficient cleaning
system in the woodyard.
R-Type® Secondary Belt Cleaner
Features and Benefits

Code
RSA150 73628
Lead time: 1 working day
R-Type (Stainless Steel)
with V-Tips*
Belt Width
mm
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
450 RV450-S/S 75341
600 RV600-S/S 75342
750 RV750-S/S 75343
900 RV900-S/S 75344
1050 RV1050-S/S 75345
1200 RV1200-S/S 75356
1350 RV1350-S/S 75347
1500 RV1500-S/S 75348
1800 RV1800-S/S A1626
*NOTE: V-Tips can be used ONLY on
vulcanized belts.
Additonal sizes up to 3000mm available
upon request.
R-Type® (Powder Coated)
with V-Tips*
Belt Width
mm
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
450 RV450 74633
600 RV600 74634
750 RV750 74635
900 RV900 74636
1050 RV1050 74637
1200 RV1200 74638
1350 RV1350 74639
1500 RV1500 74640
1800 RV1800 74642
*NOTE: V-Tips can be used ONLY on
vulcanized belts.
Additonal sizes up to 3000mm available
upon request.